
Locating U.S.  
Manufacturers

To follow is a list of injection molding companies that may be able to  
manufacture housewares products within the U.S.:
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•	 Accurate Plastics LLC 
	 John Satina, Owner/President 
	 accurate_plastics@yahoo.com

•	 Design Molded Plastics 
	 Tom Terrell, Director of Sales 
	 tterrell@designmolded.com

•	 Dreco Inc. 
	 Ted Draudt, Project Manager 
	 tdraudt@drecoinc.com 

	 Chris Draudt, President 
	 cdraudt@drecoinc.com

•	 HARBEC

•	 J & O Plastics 
	 Jason Gross, President 
	 jgross@jandoplastics.com 

	 Robert Mountain, Vice President, Sales 
	 rmountain@jandoplastics.com

•	 Mack Molding

•	 Molding Dynamics 
	 Chuck Connors, President 
	 chuckc@moldingdynamics.net

•	 Murray Plastics

•	 Pioneer Plastics Corp 
	 Donna Lane, Product Manager 
	 d.lane@pioneerplasticscorp.com

•	 Plastic Molding Manufacturing

•	 Proto Labs, Inc.

•	 Sare Plastics 
	 Bart Stuchell, VP 
	 bastuchell@sareplastics.com

•	 Summit Plastic Molding 
	 (586) 262-4500

•	 Texas Injection Molding

•	 Thogus 
	 Patrick Graham, Sales Coordinator 
	 pgraham@athenaswc.com

•	 Universal Plastic Mold (UPM)

•	 Wilbert Plastic Services

To follow is a list of directories where you can find U.S.-based manufacturers:
•	 Thomasnet

•	 Maker’s Row

•	 MFG (Make It Right)

•	 IQS Directory

•	 IndustryNet
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